Year: 2006
Make: Porsche
Model: Cayman 2dr Cpe S

VIN: WPO0AB29846U783246

MECHANICAL

- 3.4L DOHC SMFI horizontally-opposed
24-valve 6-cyl engine

- Vario-Cam Plus variable valve timing
system

- Double inertia flywheel

- Rear wheel drive

- Independent 4-wheel MacPherson strut
suspension

- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- P235/40YR18 front tires

- P265/40YR18 rear tires

- Pwr steering

- Pwr 4-wheel vented disc brakes w/4-
piston fixed alloy calipers painted red

- Central dual exhaust pipes

- 16.9 gallon fuel tank

EXTERIOR

- Speed-dependent rear spoiler

Engine:

Transmission:

Exterior:
Interior:

- Fog lamps
-+ Heated pwr mirrors

INTERIOR

- Adjustable steering column

- Trip computer

- Pwr windows-inc: one-touch up/down,
anti-jam feature

- Central locking system w/remote control

Flat 6 Cylinder Engine

6-SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION
Seal Grey Metallic

Black Standard Leather

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

- HomeLink universal transmitter
- Cruise control

- Alarm system

- Immobilizer system

- Rear window defroster

SAFETY

- Driver & passenger front airbags

- Door mounted side-impact airbags
- 3-point inertia-reel safety belts
w/pretensioners & load limiters

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[342] Heated Seats
e 2-stages
[P15] PWR Seat PKG

e driver memory
e |umbar adjustment

[403] 19" Carrera S Aluminum Wheels
[680] Bose Surround Sound System
[639] Sport Chrono PKG

[P74] Bi Xenon Headlamp PKG

e dynamic leveling
e headlight washers

[692] Remote (6) Disc CD Changer

[P12] Self Dimming Mirrors/Rain Sensing
Wipers

e interior & exterior self-dimming mirrors
e rain sensor to control wiper speed

[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Porsche Crest
[BASE] Porsche Base Model

[AN] Black Standard Leather

[MeZ] Floor Mats Interior Color

[PPB] Preferred Package Plus

[Y1] Seal Grey Metallic Top

Original Shipping Charge

$59,125.00

$480

$1,550

$1,550
$950
$920
$1,090

$650

$690

$185

$795

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$67,985.00
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