Year: 2006 Make: Porsche

Model: Cayman 2dr Cpe S VIN: WP0AB29846U783246 Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: 6-SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION

Exterior: Seal Grey Metallic Interior: Black Standard Leather

CITY MPG

20



HIGHWAY MPG

28

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MECHANICAL

- · 3.4L DOHC SMFI horizontally-opposed 24-valve 6-cyl engine
- · Vario-Cam Plus variable valve timing system
- · Double inertia flywheel
- · Rear wheel drive
- · Independent 4-wheel MacPherson strut suspension
- · Front/rear stabilizer bars
- · P235/40YR18 front tires
- · P265/40YR18 rear tires
- · Pwr steering
- · Pwr 4-wheel vented disc brakes w/4piston fixed alloy calipers painted red
- · Central dual exhaust pipes
- · 16.9 gallon fuel tank

EXTERIOR

· Speed-dependent rear spoiler

- · Fog lamps
- · Heated pwr mirrors

INTERIOR

- · Adjustable steering column
- · Trip computer
- · Pwr windows-inc: one-touch up/down, anti-jam feature
- · Central locking system w/remote control
- · HomeLink universal transmitter
- · Cruise control
- · Alarm system
- · Immobilizer system
- · Rear window defroster

SAFETY

Driver & passenger front airbags
Door mounted side-impact airbags
3-point inertia-reel safety belts
w/pretensioners & load limiters

New

MSRP	\$59,125.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[342] Heated Seats	\$480
• 2-stages	
[P15] PWR Seat PKG	\$1,550
driver memorylumbar adjustment	
[403] 19" Carrera S Aluminum Wheels	\$1,550
[680] Bose Surround Sound System	\$950
[639] Sport Chrono PKG	\$920
[P74] Bi Xenon Headlamp PKG	\$1,090
dynamic levelingheadlight washers	
[692] Remote (6) Disc CD Changer	\$650
[P12] Self Dimming Mirrors/Rain Sensing	\$690
Wipers	·
interior & exterior self-dimming mirrors	
 rain sensor to control wiper speed [446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Porsche Crest 	\$185
[BASE] Porsche Base Model	ψισσ
[AN] Black Standard Leather	
[M6Z] Floor Mats Interior Color	
[PPB] Preferred Package Plus	
[Y1] Seal Grey Metallic Top	
Original Shipping Charge	\$795
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$67,985.00